S. TV and Audio
S. TV and Audio
S. TV and Audio
S. Television and Audio
    s.1  Domestic TV's
    s.2  Commercial TV's
    s.4  TV Brackets
    s.5  Digital Radio
    s.6  Multiroom Audio
    s.7  Hifi & Home Theatre
TV / AUDIO TV and Audio Category Index
Remarks: Page 1 of 5
s.2  Commercial TV
Crystal UHD display that provides brilliant picture and easy access to guests’
favorite entertainment during the stay.
Elevate content to UHD resolution through upscaling technology
Quickly create and share personalized and promotional messaging
Build compatible web applications within the powerful TIZEN OS
AT690TV43" Samsung UHD 43" Hospitality TV
Samsung
43"
Brand:
Size: Remarks: UHD
Crystal UHD display that provides brilliant picture and easy access to guests’
favorite entertainment during the stay.
Elevate content to UHD resolution through upscaling technology
Quickly create and share personalized and promotional messaging
Build compatible web applications within the powerful TIZEN OS
AT690TV50" Samsung UHD TV 50" Hospitality
SamsungBrand:
Samsung’s HT690U displays enable premium hotel operators to meet guests’
rising expectations while improving their own efficiency. Through brilliant UHD
picture quality and convenient room management, guests can enjoy the comforts
of home and seamless two-way communication through their display.
CALL FOR PRICING
AT690TV55 SAMSUNG UHD TV 55" HOSPITALITY
SamsungBrand:
Crystal UHD display that provides brilliant picture and easy access to guests’
favorite entertainment during the stay.
Elevate content to UHD resolution through upscaling technology
Quickly create and share personalized and promotional messaging
Build compatible web applications within the powerful TIZEN OS
AT690TV65" SAMSUNG 65" UHD Hospitality TV.
SamsungBrand:
Crystal UHD display that provides brilliant picture and easy access to guests’
favorite entertainment during the stay.
Elevate content to UHD resolution through upscaling technology
Quickly create and share personalized and promotional messaging
Build compatible web applications within the powerful TIZEN OS
AT690TV75" SAMSUNG 75" 4K UHD HOSPITALITY TV
SamsungBrand:
RSSAMSUNG Samsung AJ,AE Series Remote Control- Commerical TV's
SamsungBrand:
S - Pg 1www.digitalimports.co.nzDecember-21 Ph 03 344 5417  Fax 03 344 5419S